PFSCOX	Sle8347
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000273347880
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FLED IVISION OF CORPORATIONS 15 AUG 13 AM 9: 11
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 15 AUG 13 PM 4: 30
Office Use Only	AUG 1 7 2015 T SCHROED

L

L

Į.

ŀ



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 14, 2015

CSC

RESUBMIT Please give original submission date as file date.

SUBJECT: CONTINENTAL REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS INC. Ref. Number: W15000054734

We have received your document for CONTINENTAL REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Terri J Schroeder Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 115A00017155

Ph 4: រស ភ្ន

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE : 746372 4320744 nell & AUTHORIZATION 📿 enan COST LIMIT : 70.00 S

ORDER DATE : August 13, 2015

ORDER TIME : 3:32 PM

ORDER NO. : 746372-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4320744

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: CONTINENTAL REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS INC.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

 XX
 ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

 CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

 ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Merryl Wiener - EXT. 62067

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

A CONTRACTOR STORE STOL

, no 21

CLE I NAM	In compliance with Chapter 607 and ME			
	Ten Continental Real Estate Hold oration shall be:	lings inc.	······································	
<u>CLE II PRI</u> Park Avenue 8th	<u>NCIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address		Mailing address, if different is:	
York, New Yor		<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>
				-
CLE III PUR urpose for which	POSE to engage the corporation is organized is:	in any or all lawful	business for which corporations may	 -
corporated unde	er the provision of the Florida statutes.	•		-
	······			
		<u> </u>	ភ្	Ξ.
				SON
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>	PA-
······································				<u> </u>
<u>CLE IV</u> SHA umber of shares	IRES 1,000 of stock is:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4H 9: 1 1 9: 10 NUNS	
umber of shares	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Iona Manual Diag Cabral - Directors	president	9:	
Name and T	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> Iona Manual Diag Cabral - Directors		Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Dict	
umber of shares	of stock is:	Dresident Name and Title Address:	9:	
umber of shares <u>CLE Y INIT</u> Name and T	of stock is: <u>IAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Tercora Terraza Del Rio, No. 2		Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Dire Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2	
umber of shares <u> CLE Y INI1</u> Name and Ta	of stock is:	Address: 	Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Dire Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2	-
umber of shares <u>CLE Y INIT</u> Name and T Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Duniel Bekele Nig(+ (+ ASA), Seff f	Address: 	Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Dict Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Domínican Republic	-
umber of shares <u>CLE Y INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit	of stock is:	Address: 	Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Dict Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Domínican Republic	-
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Jose Manuel Diez Cabral DIRECHY + T Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Daniel Bekele - Directur + ASSH- SECT S0S Park Avenue 8th Floor New York, New York 10022	Address: 	Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Directora Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic	-
umber of shares <u>CLE Y INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Tercora Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Le: Daniel Bekele - Dire(+U + ASA- SCCP 505 Park Avenue 8th Floor New York, New York 10022	Address: 	Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Directora Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic	-
umber of shares <u>CLE V INIT</u> Name and T Address Name and Tit Address	of stock is: <u>TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> itle: Jose Manuel Diez Cabral DIRECHY + T Tercera Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic Daniel Bekele - Directur + ASSH- SECT S0S Park Avenue 8th Floor New York, New York 10022	Address: C ful J Name and Title: Address: Name and Title:	Susan Carolina Savinon Reyes - Directora Terraza Del Rio, No. 2 Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic	

.

ı.

Name and Title	<u> </u>	Name and Title	;
Address		Address:	

ARTICLE YI REGISTERED AGENT

Name:

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Corporation Service Company

Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	-	÷,
<u>ARTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	5 AUG I	SECKETA
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:	ω	್ಷಷ್ಟಾ
Name:	Daniel Bekele	AM	No-C
Address:	505 Park Avenue 8th Floor	ي ا	ORA ORA
	New York, New York 10022		TOX TOX

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _

(OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business

days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am fumiliar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity Corporation Service Company

C		Courtney Williams	
By:	1 m M M	egistered Agenti	08.15.15
	Required Signature/R	egistered Agent	Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

8/13/15

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date

ちろううちょう とうちょう ちょう